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40. Rheinisches Hallenchampionat 2019/2020

Herren - 10

Stichler, Karsten
Wacker, Marcel
Otzger, Omer
Banna, Brahim
Dank, Andre
Peters, Markus
Janke, Manuel
Franzgen, Markus
Honnacker, Andre
Wimpers, René
Orlich, Jurgen
Heinrich, Holger
Starke, Marius
Schliwa, Sebastian
Kinder, Michal
Bongartz, Thomas

Damen - 11

Rasic, Sabine
Jacob, Sibylle
Sladojevic, Melanie
Starke, Anke
Haus, Natalie
Lorenz, Andrea
Schafer, Tamara
Cremer, Annette
Lamb, Susan
Wermuth, Claudia
Sievers, Astrid

Schiler - 20

Knur, Gabriel
Aulich, Mika
Broxkes, Ben
Mdller, Johanna
Bergemann, Fin
Nienhaus, Frida

Jugend - 30

Friehl, Celine

Heid, David
Roeffen, Quinty
Schafer, Fabian
Herrmanns, Alina
Van der Prijt, Nanne
Saurwein, Alisha
Wockenfoth, Kay Sarah
Conrath, Yannick
Reuter, Josephia
Kinder, Anna Maria

Junioren - 40
Himmel, Lara
Master m - 12

Dornik, Thomas

BS Opladen 1962 e.V.
PSV Monchengladbach
PSV Monchengladbach
SSK Kerpen

VR Fischeln

VfR Fischeln

SG Koblenz

BSC Silberpfeil Myhl
TUS 08 Lintorf

TUS 08 Lintorf

SFT St. Tonis

TUS 08 Lintorf
Rheydter TV

TUS 08 Lintorf

PSV Monchengladbach
Bogenschitzen RSG Diiren

VfR Fischeln

SSK Kerpen

BTB Beyenburg

Rheydter TV

BSC Silberpfeil Myhl
Artemis Bonn
Bogenschitzen RSG Diiren
Bogenschitzen RSG Diiren
BSC Silberpfeil Myhl

TUS 08 Lintorf

TUS 08 Lintorf

PSV Monchengladbach
BSC Vorgebirge
Rheydter TV

TUS 08 Linfort e.V.
BSC Sprockhovel

TUS 08 Linfort e.V.

BSC Vorgebirge
Bogenschiitzen RSG Diiren
De schutroe limburg nl
Bogenschiitzen RSG Diiren
SFT St. Tonis

De schutroe limburg nl
Rheydter TV

Bogensport Leverkusen
LTG LOowen

Remscheider TV

PSV Moénchengladbach

PSV Moénchengladbach

Rheydter TV

25m
Myhl
541
518
538
545
531
544
529
494
485
453
527
0
498
491
463
421

25m
Myhl
514
526
503
450
422
547
513
468
469

25m
Myhl

18m 18m
Duren Rhey.
554

564
539

18m
Duren Rhey.

18m

237 326

18m 18m

Duren Rhey.

489
559 570
429 388
0 423
0 272
0 269

479

18m 18m

Duren Rhey.
501

494
497

357
364
364

270
278

18m 18m

Duren Rhey.

o A 380

25m
Myhl
563

18m 18m

Duren Rhey.

545 O 546

550

18m 25m 25m

Kref. Dorm.
WS42Y sss
534 533
518 529
529

522

516

496

503

522

479

0

504

0

0

0

0

18m 25m
Kref. Dorm.
547

486

473

477

428

0

0

0

0

500
O 241
18m 18m
Kref. Dorm.
0 505
0 561
0 342
0 385
362 356
0 266
18m 25m
Kref. Dorm.
IO 525
497 518
543 559
550 0
525 0
518 520
451 482
458 413
391 417
0

0

18m 25m
Kref. Dorm.
386 417
18m 25m
Kref. Dorm.

Opl.
0
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25m
Opl.
0
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18m
Opl.

25m
Opl.
0
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25m
Opl.
0

25m
Opl.
0

Gesamt
2217
2124
2119
2113
2110
2102
2019
2004
1973
1891
1585
1529
1482
1478
1406
1172

Gesamt
2125
2025
1972
1753
1652
1605
1540
1485
1468
1424

804

Gesamt
1887
1690
1562
1174

990
740

Gesamt
2035
1998
1655
1614
1578
1534
1353
1289
1165
1000

983

Gesamt
1183

Gesamt
2204
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Murawski, Lutz
Hatten, Peter
Gentges, Josef
Thiede, Klaus
Gekat, Frank
Mohrbach, Peter
Hinrichs, Michael
Peters, Michael
Redlich, Jens
Ronzano, Vito
Hanke, Thomas
Peters, Peter
Glombitza, Michael
Flatow, Gerald
Boersken, Peter
Heil, Guido
Felder, Norbert
Scharke, Werner
Niestroj, Reinhard
Merker, Thomas
Klimper, Oliver
Koppers, Detlef
Wagner, Wolfram
Hurtmann, Jochen

Master w - 13

Gehlen, Andrea

Willems, Liane

Kdpenick, Marion
Murawsky, Anja

Hinrichs, Anke

Niestroj, Inge
Hahn-Hentschel, Christine
Kraul3, Barbara

Senioren - 14

Walter, Udo
Kugler, Edgar
Stemmler, Gerd
Ulenaers, Guy
Thissen, Klaus
Hendrix, Willi
Zajak, Hans-Joachim
Harting, Udo
Plum, Karl-Heinz
Freund, Jirgen
Noll, Karl-Heinz

Seniorinnen - 15

Stemmler, Anne
Kremer, Gudrun
Freund, Monika

Herren Compound - 110

Schitz, Yannick
Schitz, Dirk

Hackert, Pascal
Schnittka, Stefan
Grillenberger, Carsten
FuR, Mark

Lafleur, Ralf

van Chruchten, Arno
Herresbach, Andreas

Remscheider TV

KKB Kéln

SFT St. Tonis

SFT St. Tonis

BS Opladen 1962 e.V.
Bogenschitzen RSG Diiren
TUS 08 Lintorf

SSZ Kdéln Wahn

BSV Dormagen

BS Troisdorf

BTB Beyenburg

SSZ Kdéln Wahn

SSZ Kdéln Wahn

BS Troisdorf

BoSGi Langenfeld

BS Troisdorf

TV Blecher

Rheyther TV
Bogenschitzen RSG Diiren
BS Troisdorf

PSV Monchengladbach
SFB Geldern Walbeck
Hellerhofer SV

PSV Monchengladbach

Bogenschitzen RSG Diiren
St. Donatus SG

PSV Monchengladbach
Remscheider TV

VfR Fischeln
Bogenschitzen RSG Diiren
Rheydter TV

TUS 08 Lintorf

SFT St. Tonis

SSK Kerpen

Solinger SC 95/98

BS Troisdorf

BoSGi Langenfeld
BSG Neukirchen-Viuyn
PSV Monchengladbach
SSK Kerpen

BSC Silberpfeil Myhl
Remscheider TV
Siegburger SV

Solinger Sport Club 95/98
PSV Monchengladbach
Remscheider TV

BSC Erftstadt

BSC Erftstadt

Team Bowjob

Rheydter TV

Artemis Bonn

Hellerhofer SV

Solinger Sport Club 95/98
De Rozenjaergs Stein
KKB KélIn

557 550

544 584l 547

442 443 433 0
436 433 401 0
412 420 416 0

25m 18m 18m 18m 25m
Myhl Diren Rhey. Kref. Dorm.
502 505 506
477 498 496
503 465 476
491 463 473
459 422 432
515 504 0

481 465 451 0

0 339 383 O 396

25m 18m 18m 18m 25m

Myhl Duren Rhey. Kref. Dorm.
529 517 530 532
485 526 527 514
486 520 523 508
485 515 516 520
521 478 478 495
461 457 447 484
436 486 458
377 419 471 464
414 411 407
398 377 372 388
491 488 0

25m 18m 18m 25m
Myhl Duren Rhey. Kref. Dorm.

498 496 484 510
498 466 475
378 369 408

25m 8m 18m 18m 25m
Myhl Duren Rhey. Kref.

563 578l 580 583 576

560 562 570 [EEMN 565

561 555 565 552
552 538 557 549
542
499
0
550
439
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25m

Opl.
0
0
0

25m
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2198
2144
2131
2110
2099
2088
2084
2024
2016
2001
1983
1964
1928
1881
1721
1683
1613
1513
1457
1426
1344
1318
1270
1248

Gesamt
2028
1976
1943
1883
1766
1545
1397
1118

Gesamt
2108
2052
2037
2036
1972
1849
1825
1731
1619
1535
1436

Gesamt
1988
1917
1597

Gesamt
2302
2257
2233
2196
2174
2095
1742
1682
1563
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Damen Compound - 111

Lindner, Monika
Vogel, Renate

Klever, Christa
Hodzelmans, Annelies
Neumann, Sabine
Muiller, Irina

Kosboth, Sandra
Eimer, Melanie

Junioren Compound - 140
Schitz, Leon
Master m Compound - 112

Middendorf, Frank
Emmerich, Jirgen
Forster, Markus
Junior, Rudiger
Radcke, Lothar
Rath, Peter
Bleckwedel, Ralf
Post, Wolfgang
Butzen, Ferdi
Roth, Thorsten
Kupp, Thorsten
Cloudt, Wim
Cacciatore, Sasa
Beier, Bernd
Liebregts, Ad

Senioren Compound - 114

Jespersen, Karl-Heinz
Schmitz, Wilhelm

Herren Blankbogen - 210

Fritsch, Stefan

Papst, Christian
Randhofer, Dr. Thomas
Schmidtko, Alexander
Zils, Jurgen

Thelen, Alfred

Weyer, Glinter
Reuter, Dirk
Hildebrandt, Michael
Rapsch, Wolfgang
Bergemann, Marcus

Damen Blankbogen - 211

Schwandt, Sabine
Enders, Ute
Seidel, Carolin
Wolf, Sonja
ThyRen, Aileen

Langbogen - 310

Kroll, Jirgen
Kilian, Stephan
Bergs, Hans-Dieter
Albrecht, Roland

Solinger Sport Club 95/98
PSV Monchengladbach
Solinger Sport Club 95/98
De Grensschutters Reuver
LTG Lowen

Mayener Bogenschiitzen
SFB Geldern Walbeck
BSV Eversael

BSC Erftstadt

Solinger Sport Club 95/98
Artemis Bonn

Hellerhofer SV
Bogensportfreunde Lindlar
SFB Geldern Walbeck
Team Bowjob

TV Schiefbahn

BSC Rheinberg

SSZ Kéln Wahn

TV Schiefbahn

TV Schiefbahn

Der Grensschutters Reuver
SVR Herzogenrath

PSV Monchengladbach
Der Grensschutters Reuver

KKB Koln
SSK Kerpen

SSK Kerpen

Team Bowjob

ESV Landau

SpSch Odendorf

BS Opladen 1962 e.V.
SSK Kerpen

SSK Kerpen
Remscheider TV

TV Eiche Bad Honnef
Bogenflisterer

BSC Sprockhovel

BS Opladen 1962 e.V.
SSK Kerpen
Bogenflisterer

LTG LOowen

PSV Moénchengladbach

Remscheider TV
SSZ Kéln-Wahn
VSG Rheinhausen
BSV Dormagen

25m 18m 18m 18m 25m
Myhl Duren Rhey. Kref. Dorm.
549 545 551 542
547 547 543 540
535 545 550 530
554 552 557 0
0 549 543 550
0 539 533
529 531 0
0 497 485 485
25m 18m 18m 18m 25m
Myhl Diren Rhey. Kref. Dorm.
565 578 582 |52l 571
25m 18m 18m 18m 25m
Myhl Diren Rhey. Kref. Dorm.
559 560 562 549
546 568 562 552
551 554 555 556
550 562 547 546
544 539 554 [JB588N 540
544 534 549 544
542 530 534 549
527 523 542 527
535 527 524 507
556 568 558 0
554 563 565 0
556 563 552 0
555 557 551 0
537 550 550 O O
561 O 291 562 0
25m 18m 18m 18m 25m
Myhl Duren Rhey. Kref. Dorm.
555 559 561 556
554 551 536 552
25m 18m 18m 18m 25m
Myhl Diren Rhey. Kref. Dorm.
514 514 527 509
521 516 500 502
501 485 472 487
517 483 483 [l 461
449 BN 465 459 450
408 403 407 431
430 405 388 387
476 507 497 0
484 [JEEBY 447 464 O
431 432 457 GO0 O
o @ 200 200 221
25m 18m 18m 18m 25m
Myhl Diren Rhey. Kref. Dorm.
492 488 500 512
477 460 437 456
454 455 478 473 0
0 421 342 365
0 171 182 234
18m 18m 18m 18m 18m
Myhl Diren Rhey. Kref. Dorm.
525 520 515 513 466
PG 450 463 476 480
453 439 472 456 [0
440 439 BN 440 443

25m
Opl.
0

[eNeoNeoNeoNoNolNe]

25m
Opl.
0

25m
Opl.
0
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25m

Opl.
0
0

25m
Opl.
0
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25m
Opl.
0

0
0
0
0
18m
Opl.
0

0
0
0

Gesamt
2187
2177
2160
1663
1642
1609
1599
1467

Gesamt
2296

Gesamt
2230
2228
2216
2205
2177
2171
2155
2119
2093
1682
1682
1671
1663
1637
1414

Gesamt
2231
2193

Gesamt
2064
2039
1945
1944
1823
1649
1610
1480
1395
1320

621

Gesamt
1992
1830
1405
1128

587

Gesamt
2073
1869
1820
1762
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Kulicke, Glnter
Hoffmann, Silke
Poersch, Detlef
Offermanns, Armin
Meulen, Michael van der
Weider, Peter

Jagdbogen - 410

Hisken, Frank
Handt, Nataly
Schlabbers, Hermann
Bechhaus, Jonas
Kallen, Bianca
Groning, llona

Mews, Sascha
Schreinemacher, Julia
Rohde, Bertholt
Gutsch, Florian
Kreutzmann, Dirk
Neugebauer, Heike
Borgmann, Bernd
Wabersich, Iris
Moller, Heidi

Mews, Alfred
Hellriegel, Tanja
Moser, Michael

Mannschaften Recurve

SFT St. Tonis
VR Fischeln

Bogenschiitzen RSG Diiren

SSK Kerpen
Remscheider TV

PSV Ménchengladbach
TUS 08 Lintorf

SSZ Kdln Wahn

BSC Silberpfeil Myhl
Rheydter TV

Mannschaft Compound

BSC Erftstadt

Solinger Sport-Club 95/98
De Grensschutters Reuver

SVR Herzogenrath
TV Schiefbahn

BogenTeam Colin
Mayerner Bogenschitzen
Solinger SC 95/98
Euregio Eschweiler
Krefelder SSK

LTG Lowen

St. Bernhardus Bruderschaft
St. Bernhardus Bruderschaft
FSB Geldern Walbeck

BSC Rheinberg

BSV Dormagen

JBC Wuppertal

BSV Dormagen

BSC Rheinberg

BSC Rheinberg

BSV Dormagen

BSC Rheinberg

BSC Rheinberg
Remscheider TV

BSC Rheinberg

BSC Rheinberg

BSV Dormagen

SBB Rossenray

SBB Rossenray

441 433 425
439 400 375
420 428 406
442 443 473
416 381 407

0 364 287

18m 18m 18m 18m
Myhl Duren Rhey. Kref.
530 O 527 499 505

18m

488 485 507 479 [EEON

467 485 465 478

470 446 448 451
444 &_ 465 456
467 447 449 433
449 464 420 [JEOEN 433

459 438 429 417
427 443 414 443
474 424 400 396

426 427 445 391
401 400 443 420

415 397 418 429
419 411 413 408

470 OB 0 449 454
428 462 462 O O

0 394 413 415

316 0 413 434
25m 18m
Myhl Duren Rhey.
1608 1580
1589
1538
1585
1566
1554
1521
1498

1414
1592

18m 18m
Kref.
1592
1556
1568

25m

1611
1585
1556
1552
1476
1537
1541

1579
1628
1589
1577
1543
1556

1542
1556

1521
1480
1384 1483 1499
1382 O 1428 1338

1518 1658 [0 ©

25m 18m 18m 25m
Myhl
1688
1643
1671
1668

1652

18m

1732 |8 1712

1690 1684 1667
1686 1671 O
1655 O

1668

1661 1645

Bei Unstimmigkeiten bitte melden!
jens-neumann(at)bs-opladen.de

Dorm.

Dorm.

Duren Rhey. Kref. Dorm.
1718
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18m
Opl.
0

el eoleoNoNeoNeoNoNoNoNoNolNoNolNoNo oo

25m
Opl.
0
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25m
Opl.
0

O O oo

1701
1663
1658
1358
1204
1005

Gesamt
2061
1959
1895
1815
1806
1796
1766
1743
1727
1694
1689
1664
1659
1651
1373
1352
1222
1163

Gesamt
6391
6309
6290
6268
6175
6155
6098
5864
5562
4768

Gesamt
6850
6684
5028
4991
4958



